LMSAC Cross Country Invitational

Race Date
October 09, 19 Final Team Results
Girls
Girl's B Race
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Kahler Middle School Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):18 Average Time: 12:36.56

1 5933 AnnaKabrud 8 1 1 12:14.15 12:14.15 0:00.00
2 5868 Madison Poortenga 6 2 3 12:19.47 24:33.62 0:05.32
3 5846 Sofia Demantes 7 4 7 12:44.40 37:18.02 0:30.25
4 5859 Morgan Maas 7 5 12 12:51.89 50:09.91 0:37.74
5 5874 Tara Schassburger 7 6 18 12:52.90 1:03:02.81 0:38.75
6 5830 Jacyln Baranski 6 (7 (25) 12:54.15 1:15:56.96 0:40.00
7 5873 Rebeca Salazar 8 (20) (35) 12:56.15 1:28:53.11 0:42.00
8 5847 Landri Drude 8 More Than 7 13:07.31 1:42:00.42 0:53.16
9 5844 Madison Cowger 7 More Than 7 13:08.12 1:55:08.54 0:53.97
10 5882 Madison Walczak 8 More Than 7 13:08.13 2:08:16.67 0:53.98
11 5831 Addison Blair 6 More Than 7 13:09.54 2:21:26.21 0:55.39
12 5879 Macy Urbanski 7 More Than 7 13:12.62 2:34:38.83 0:58.47
13 5852 Anaya Gonzalez 6 More Than 7 13:29.29 2:48:08.12 1:15.14
14 5837 Viviana Carrillo 7 More Than 7 13:30.54 3:01:38.66 1:16.39
15 5867 Saachi Parikh 7 More Than 7 13:45.16 3:15:23.82 1:31.01
16 5858 Cylea Leoffler 8 More Than 7 13:48.88 3:29:12.70 1:34.73
17 5850 Sophia Garibay 8 More Than 7 13:53.91 3:43:06.61 1:39.76
18 5866 Ivy Ogrizovich 6 More Than 7 14:00.90 3:57:07.51 1:46.75
19 5843 Kirsten Cortez 8 More Than 7 14:15.16 4:11:22.67 2:01.01
20 5835 Sara Bult 7 More Than 7 14:27.25 4:25:49.92 2:13.10
21 5856 Scarlett Leddy 7 More Than 7 14:49.16 4:40:39.08 2:35.01
22 5869 Angelina Ramos 6 More Than 7 14:59.41 4:55:38.49 2:45.26
23 5832 Alison Braviere 6 More Than 7 15:10.17 5:10:48.66 2:56.02
24 5877 Amanda Todd 8 More Than 7 15:10.61 5:25:59.27 2:56.46
25 5840 Grace Collard 8 More Than 7 15:18.16 5:41:17.43 3:04.01
26 5865 Olivia Munsie 7 More Than 7 15:31.60 5:56:49.03 3:17.45
27 5875 Leah Stanich 8 More Than 7 15:32.62 6:12:21.65 3:18.47
28 5851 Ava Giovane 8 More Than 7 15:34.86 6:27:56.51 3:20.71
29 5878 Lillian Tomei 6 More Than 7 15:41.41 6:43:37.92 3:27.26
30 5842 Sofia Contro 7 More Than 7 15:53.78 6:59:31.70 3:39.63
31 5870 Vanessa Rodgers 8 More Than 7 15:54.98 7:15:26.68 3:40.83
32 5883 Bailey Wesolowski 7 More Than 7 15:57.66 7:31:24.34 3:43.51
33 5849 Samantha Fleming 8 More Than 7 16:04.95 7:47:29.29 3:50.80
34 5861 Zainab Mohuiddin 6 More Than 7 16:09.65 8:03:38.94 3:55.50
35 5833 Lily Braviere 6 More Than 7 16:27.33 8:20:06.27 4:13.18
36 5853 Tejveer Kaur 8 More Than 7 16:42.74 8:36:49.01 4:28.59
37 5854 Fariha Khaja 8 More Than 7 16:53.86 8:53:42.87 4:39.71
38 5863 Ava Mora 6 More Than 7 17:05.35 9:10:48.22 4:51.20
39 5876 Kaitlyn Streiler 6 More Than 7 17:33.26 9:28:21.48 5:19.11
40 5864 Macy Morris 7 More Than 7 18:12.91 9:46:34.39 5:58.76
41 5857 Avalens 8 More Than 7 18:27.14 10:05:01.5 6:12.99
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Race Date
October 09, 19

LMSAC Cross Country Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls
Girl's B Race
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Kahler Middle School Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):18 Average Time: 12:36.56
42 5845 Carli Dekker 8 More Than 7 19:06.92 10:24:08.4 6:52.77
43 5838 Aniya Cassanova 6 More Than 7 20:10.41 10:44:18.8 7:56.26
44 5841 Ava Contreras 7 More Than 7 20:18.41 11:04:37.2 8:04.26
Team - WWMS Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places):70 Average Time: 13:14.81
1 5979 Giana Bartusiak 6 3 3 12:42.64 12:42.64 0:00.00
2 5984 Avery Dolson 8 11 14 13:03.40 25:46.04 0:20.76
3 5994 Jenna Krieg 6 12 26 13:03.82 38:49.86 0:21.18
4 5993 Millie Kauffman 6 18 44 13:28.26 52:18.12 0:45.62
5 5985 Emma Edens 8 26 70 13:55.91 1:06:14.03 1:13.27
6 5992 Emma Kasper 8 (29) (99) 14:14.15 1:20:28.18 1:31.51
7 5995 Elizabeth Krieg 8 (30) (129) 14:14.56 1:34:42.74 1:31.92
8 5987 Erica Franco 7 More Than 7 14:18.84 1:49:01.58 1:36.20
9 5981 Kayla Bell 8 More Than 7 14:27.87 2:03:29.45 1:45.23
10 6004 Emma Robbins 6 More Than 7 14:31.37 2:18:00.82 1:48.73
11 5983 Francesca Campisi 8 More Than 7 14:45.32 2:32:46.14 2:02.68
12 5989 Jillian Hennessy 6 More Than 7 14:59.91 2:47:46.05 2:17.27
13 5988 Lily He 8 More Than 7 15:23.35 3:03:09.40 2:40.71
14 6009 Anna Writt 6 More Than 7 15:46.40 3:18:55.80 3:03.76
15 6005 Madeline Rudy 6 More Than 7 16:04.66 3:35:00.46 3:22.02
16 6001 Ari Quail-Cook 6 More Than 7 16:33.10 3:51:33.56 3:50.46
17 6000 Sophia Parker-Flinchum 6 More Than 7 16:50.99 4:08:24.55 4:08.35
18 6002 Jenna Richard 7 More Than 7 17:09.27 4:25:33.82 4:26.63
19 5986 Lovie Fernandez-Rodriguez 6 More Than 7 17:09.77 4:42:43.59 4:27.13
20 6006 Amelia Rzeznikowski 6 More Than 7 17:19.30 5:00:02.89 4:36.66
21 5997 Victoria Lighthiser 6 More Than 7 17:41.90 5:17:44.79 4:59.26
22 6008 Virginia Wayne 6 More Than 7 17:45.81 5:35:30.60 5:03.17
23 5996 Emma Kunka 6 More Than 7 18:08.83 5:53:39.43 5:26.19
24 6007 Rida Siddiqui 6 More Than 7 18:56.12 6:12:35.55 6:13.48
25 5980 Shrilaya Baskaran 6 More Than 7 20:30.66 6:33:06.21 7:48.02
Team - Highland Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):74 Average Time: 13:18.78
1 5795 Erica Phillips 7 8 8 12:54.57 12:54.57 0:00.00
2 5784 Payton Bailey 6 9 17 12:54.76 25:49.33 0:00.19
3 5796 Abigail Scheeringa 6 13 30 13:08.67 38:58.00 0:14.10
4 5799 Violet VanHeel 7 21 51 13:44.35 52:42.35 0:49.78
5 5794 Anissa Maldonado 8 23 74 13:51.54 1:06:33.89 0:56.97
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Race Date

October 09, 19

Bib No

Name

Team - Highland
Team Score (places):74

5785
5800
5790
5786
10 5783
11 5788
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Leah Breitweiser
Skylar Zoeteman
Isabel Gallegos
Cheyenne Brooks
Grace Alyea
Elizabeth Clifton

Team - Clark
Team Score (places):81

5627
5604
5616
5623
5624
5619
5614
5601
5603
5602
5611
5622
5625
5613
5612
5606
5626
5608
5628
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Tripp Tegan

Nash Arianna
Arcella Lindsay
Scheunemann Skyler
Rothgeb Stephanie
Musleh Muram
O'Connor Lauren
Rettig Abbey
White Aerin
Castellanos Abby
Bernard Katelyn
White Samantha
Lollis Taryn
Kreuger Kathryn
Conroy Kathryn
Alvarez Brooklyn
Spain Tatum
Reyes Emma
Barick Violet

Team - Lowell
Team Score (places):138

5938
5945
5940
5936
5935
5944
5949
5947
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Christina Friend
Shultz Maggie
Oman Haleigh
Marban Delilah
Brawley Brooklyn
Bank Macayla
Przewoznik Nevaeh
Hollingsworth Mia

LMSAC Cross Country Invitational

Final Team Results

Grade

Girls

Girl's B Race
Class - 1 Cross Country Team

Overall
Place
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31
34
(35)
(38)
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Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 13:18.78

(102)
(135)

14:08.15
14:42.16
14:44.66
14:58.17
15:22.74
18:18.28

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 13:21.38

14
29
45
62
81

(101)

(126)

13:08.90
13:15.30
13:24.38
13:27.15
13:31.15
13:33.90
13:55.15
14:20.94
14:22.11
14:25.81
14:47.90
15:11.64
15:17.39
15:34.67
15:54.43
16:11.66
16:22.16
16:56.12
18:21.39

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 14:09.53

22
46
73
104
138
(173)

(211)

13:50.16
13:54.13
14:00.19
14:15.39
14:47.78
14:54.16
15:47.16
15:55.16

1:20:42.04
1:35:24.20
1:50:08.86
2:05:07.03
2:20:29.77
2:38:48.05

13:08.90

26:24.20

39:48.58

53:15.73
1:06:46.88
1:20:20.78
1:34:15.93
1:48:36.87
2:02:58.98
2:17:24.79
2:32:12.69
2:47:24.33
3:02:41.72
3:18:16.39
3:34:10.82
3:50:22.48
4:06:44.64
4:23:40.76
4:42:02.15

13:50.16
27:44.29
41:44.48
55:59.87
1:10:47.65
1:25:41.81
1:41:28.97
1:57:24.13

Time
Back

1:13.58
1:47.59
1:50.09
2:03.60
2:28.17
5:23.71

0:00.00
0:06.40
0:15.48
0:18.25
0:22.25
0:25.00
0:46.25
1:12.04
1:13.21
1:16.91
1:39.00
2:02.74
2:08.49
2:25.77
2:45.53
3:02.76
3:13.26
3:47.22
5:12.49

0:00.00
0:03.97
0:10.03
0:25.23
0:57.62
1:04.00
1:57.00
2:05.00
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Race Date
October 09, 19

Bib No

LMSAC Cross Country Invitational

Name

Team - Lowell
Team Score (places):138

9 5951
10 5953

Johnson Rebecca
Jinks Tanner

Team - Grimmer
Team Score (places):192

5735
5724
5741
5739
5734
5728
5730
5737
5731
5745
5746
5723
5725
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Team - Clifford Pierce Middle School

AUTUMN KIMBROUGH
D’ANA ALBORES

KAYLA OBERHOLTZER
ELIZABETH MICHOR
LEAH JONES

KATARINA DOBRIJEVICH
ALAINA HARCK

EVA LOPATINAIK-LOPEZ
HANNAH HARFOUSH
ANA VASQUEZ

EMMA WILLIAMS
YUSRA ABDELQADER
ANIKA AYINAMPUDI

Team Score (places):208

5698
5699
5684
5691
5694
5687
5688
5686
5689
5700
5681
5692
5690

© 00N Ol WN P

el ol
W N RO

Kadarria Ragans
Sophia Shittu
Rheana Early
Jazlyn Morales
Sierra Oshorne
Izah Garcia
Chaiyane Greenwood
Isabella Fernandez
Kristina Martinez
Olivia Stone

Elise Cheatham
Erin Mukes

Ahtziri Montes

Final Team Results

Girls
Girl's B Race
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 14:09.53
6 More Than 7 15:55.20 2:13:19.33 2:05.04
6 More Than 7 18:23.27 2:31:42.60 4:33.11
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 15:42.37
8 32 32 14:38.57 14:38.57 0:00.00
8 37 69 15:31.91 30:10.48 0:53.34
8 40 109 16:06.36 46:16.84 1:27.79
6 41 150 16:07.42 1:02:24.26 1:28.85
6 42 192 16:07.59 1:18:31.85 1:29.02
6 (45) (237) 17:17.87 1:35:49.72  2:39.30
8 47) (284) 17:27.89 1:53:17.61 2:49.32
6 More Than 7 17:49.28 2:11:06.89 3:10.71
6 More Than 7 17:58.12 2:29:05.01 3:19.55
6 More Than 7 18:20.66 2:47:25.67 3:42.09
6 More Than 7 18:24.57 3:05:50.24 3:46.00
7 More Than 7 19:42.41 3:25:32.65 5:03.84
6 More Than 7 24:40.43 3:50:13.08 10:01.86
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 16:12.86
6 36 36 14:55.41 14:55.41 0:00.00
6 39 75 15:58.51 30:53.92 1:03.10
6 43 118 16:09.41 47:03.33 1:14.00
6 44 162 16:39.41 1:03:42.74 1:44.00
6 46 208 17:21.55 1:21:04.29 2:26.14
7 (48) (256) 17:30.79 1:38:35.08 2:35.38
6 (49) (305) 18:11.89 1:56:46.97  3:16.48
6 More Than 7 18:12.66 2:14:59.63 3:17.25
6 More Than 7 18:30.41 2:33:30.04 3:35.00
6 More Than 7 20:00.41 2:53:30.45 5:05.00
6 More Than 7 20:09.20 3:13:39.65 5:13.79
6 More Than 7 24:37.84 3:38:17.49 9:42.43
6 More Than 7 25:06.84 4:03:24.33 10:11.43
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